	Year Group
	Return date
	Start time
	Drop off point
	Teams call 1
	Break Time
	Lunch time 
Hall
	Lunch time 
Outdoor
	Teams call 2
	Break
	Friday pick up
	Pick up time
	Collection point

	Nursery
	17.6
	9.30
	Nursery entrance
	11.20
	
	11.55
In EYs
	
	
	
	11.45
	2.30
	Nursery entrance


	Reception
	15.6
	9.20
	Early Years yard
	
	
	11.55
In EYs
	
	12.45
	
	11.55
	2.50
	Reception yard


	Year 1
	12.6
	9am
	Year 1 line, main yard
	9.20
	10.20-10.35
Yard
	12.15
	12.30-1
Yard
	1pm
	2-2.10pm
	12.10
	3.10
	Conservatory



	Year 2
	1.7
	8.40
	conservatory
	10.40
	10.05 - 10.20
Yard
	11.45
	12-12.30 Yard
	2.40
	1.45-1.55
	12.20
	3.30
	Conservatory



	Year 3
	25.6
	8.50
	Year 2 door
	10.20
	9.50 – 10.05
Yard
	11.30
	11.45-12.15
Turf
	2.20
	
	12pm
	3pm
	Year 2 door



	Year 4
	1.7
	9.20
	Year 3 door
	9.40
	10.35-10.50 Yard
	12.45
	1-1.30 Yard
	1.40
	
	12.15
	3pm
	Year 3 door



	Year 5
	24.6
	9.05
	Year 5 line
	11am
	10.20 – 10.35 Turf
	12.00
	12.15-12.45
Turf
	2pm
	
	12.05
	3.05
	
Hall doors


	Year 6
	10.6
	9.10
	Turf (yard)
	10am
	10.40-10.55
Turf
	12.30
	12.45-1.15
Turf
	1.40
	
	12.30
	3.20
	Y6 door
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